NO2000062671LED TRANSMITTAL LETTER 2: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

700007163017--5 -08/16/02--01032--016 *****87.50 *****87.50

SUBJECT: MULTICULTURAL ACTION CLUB INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75

Status

Filing Fee & Filing Fee Certificate of & Certificate

\$87.50

Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□\$78.75

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:

HADY

ANSOLA

Name (Printed or typed)

17901 NW 32nd Ave

Mirami, FL 33056.

City, State & Zip

(954) 986-9964 (954) 914-0286 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	*
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	02 AUG 16 PM 2: 17
MULTICULTURAL ACTION CLUB INC.	SECRETARY OF STATE
ADOVOT P. TT. DRINCIPAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be	:
17901 NW 82nd Ave. Many FL 33056	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	and anota diverse
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	and grade water se
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: 10 letter (Culdural and Spain assurables with the	he galth in mind
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	The agmit of the state of the s
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: Worker process by the or paration	membership
The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Angly bysolo 1790/ 1	W send Ave. Mami, FL38056
Wahab dozun-2450	SIVE 2084 St Opelocker SWFS Ferr. Minny, FL
FL 38056. Secret	ary - 1
Frenk Johnson 1741	SWFS Terr. Minusing +L
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET AD	DRESS
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: () () () () () () () () () (Mani, FL 33056.
andy 10000 = 1790) 1000 3200 = 1	
•	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: AND AND A 17901 NW 8200 Av	e, Mani, t L 83056, -
ANDY ANSOCA 1901 NO -	·
**************************************	**************************************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above same in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent an	nd agree to act in this capacity.
Andy Andla.	8/12/02.
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Ander Uncola:	8/12/02.
Signature/Incorporator/	Date
I	